SHF Antennas R&S®AC090 SHF Directional  Antenna System
Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2014/2015
The R&S®AC090 is a stationary directional antenna that
can be adjusted in azimuth and elevation.
The reflector has a diameter of 0.9 m and – depending on
the feed used – receives signals in the range from 1 GHz
to 18 GHz or from 0.85 GHz to 26.5 GHz. The frequency
range can be extended to up to 40 GHz by using flange-

                    Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2014/2015
With R&S®HL024S9 (for a receiver with F = 15 dB, Δf = 1 MHz).
Ordering information Type Order No.
SHF Directional Antenna System R&S®AC090 4051.4509.00
Feed options (see also pages 130 to 142)
Crossed Log-Periodic Antenna, 1 GHz to 18 GHz
Basic model R&S®HL024S1 4055.1256.02
With passive polarization network R&S®HL024S2 4052.1003.02
With preamplifier, 1 RF output R&S®HL024S7 4042.8505.02
With preamplifier, 2 RF outputs R&S®HL024S8 4042.7509.02
With active polarization network R&S®HL024S9 4047.6252.02
Log-Periodic Antenna, 0.85 GHz to 26.5 GHz
Basic model R&S®HL050S1 4065.0100.02
With preamplifier R&S®HL050S7 4064.6040.02
Recommended extras